
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 

No. 
80 
82 
6 

52 
42 
81 
36 
5 

57 
2 

41 
72 
90 
12 

Name 
Maxwell Esterson 
Dylan Christie 
Simon Sikes 
Jackson Lee 
Ryan Bjerke 
Dexter Czuba 
Steve Oseth/M 
Joe Colasacco/M 
Chris Smith/M 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Rob Albani/M 
Tom Schwietz/M 
Omar Khan 
Bob Reid/M 

Sponsor 
Amity Search Partners 
Team Pelfrey 
Group 6 
Tnemec,Subway,CaldwellRealty 
Raceworks 
Team Pelfrey 
Aero Services Winchester 
AurianaRcg/Rive Bistro 
Creative Dynamics 
Drivers Services 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 
Steel Services 
Hardline Motorsports 
Weiss 

Best Tm 
1:59.981 
2:00.283 
2:00.301 
2:00.366 
2:00.491 
2:00.528 
2:01.683 
2:02.405 
2:03.463 
2:03.778 
2:03.831 
2:04.468 
2:06.840 
2:07.497 

Diff 

0.302 
0.320 
0.385 
0.510 
0.547 
1.702 
2.424 
3.482 
3.797 
3.850 
4.487 
6.859 
7.516 

Best Speed 
98.116 
97.869 
97.855 
97.802 
97.700 
97.670 
96.743 
96.173 
95.348 
95.106 
95.065 
94.579 
92.810 
92.332 

In Lap 
11 
7 
9 

10 
7 
8 
9 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 1:36pm 
Car 90 loses 5 minutes of P3 for causing session stoppage in P2. 
Cars 80,82,42,72,5 lose 5 minutes of P3 for ignoring black flag all in P2. 
Car 41 loses 5 minutes of  P3 for running checkered flag in P2. 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Charles Dobbs 
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Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at VIR with SCCA PRO RACING 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Practice 2 

Practice started at 13:10:08 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 
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